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	Requirements
	Hours
	Hours Complete and Grade
	Hours in Progress
	Hours Needed

	HIST 202
	3
	
	
	


15 hours in American History:
	
	3
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	3
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	


15 hours in European/Non-Western History:
	
	3
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	

	
	3
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	3
	
	
	


3 hours 300 or above  level HIST elective
	
	
	
	
	


Capstone

	HIST 402
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